
Organizations & Groups CU Sponsor Sponsor Email
Alpha Lamda Delta 

(Academic Honor Society)
Dr. Ryan Gipson rgipson@campbellsville.edu

Alpha Delta Nu 

(Nursing Honor Society)
Dena Clements dlclements@campbellsville.edu

Alpha Eta Pi Alpha Psi Omega 

(Theatre Honor Society)
Starr Garrett sgarrett@campbellsville.edu

Alpha Phi Sigma 

(Criminal Justice Honor Society)
Dr. Emily Hayden eahayden@campbellsville.edu

American Choral 

Director’s Association
Dr. Jamie Lawrence jwlawrence@campbellsville.edu

Art Peer Group Victoria Christgen vlchristgen@campbellsville.edu

Aspiring Educators/

Educators Rising Collegiate
Dr. Elisha Lawrence eblawrence@campbellsville.edu

Black Student Association Elijah Moore elmoore@campbellsville.edu

Board Games Peer Group Dr. Matthew Oliver meoliver@campbellsville.edu

Christian Educators 

Teaching Association
Dr. Elisha Lawrence eblawrence@campbellsville.edu

Disability Advocacy Council Dr. Kimberly Mudd-Fegett knmdd-fegett@campbellsville.edu

First Generation 

Scholars Program
Charity Powell cdpowell@campbellsville.edu

Green Minds Shaelyn Bishop srbishop@campbellsville.edu
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Harlequins Christen Connolly clconnolly@campbellsville.edu

HOLA Peer Group
Dr. Carmen Arranz & 

Dr. Johana Perez Weisenberger
carranz@campbellsville.edu

International Student 

Association
Lauren Renfroe larenfroe@campbellsville.edu

International Studies 

Organization
Mariah Akridge Atwood mmakridge@campbellsville.edu

Japanese Peer Group Lauren Renfroe larenfroe@campbellsville.edu

Judo Peer Group Dr. Thomas Lyon tmlyon@campbellsville.edu

Kaleidoscope Charity Powell cdpowell@campbellsville.edu

Kappa Delta Pi 

(Education Honor Society)
Dr. Elisha Lawrence eblawrence@campbellsville.edu

Kentucky Assocation of 

Professional Educators

Dr. Elisha Lawrence & 

Dr. Don Cheatham
eblawrence@campbellsville.edu

Phi Alpha Theta 

(History Club)
Dr. Matt Egbert mwegbert@campbellsville.edu

Red Cross Dr. Harlan Scott hscott@campbellsville.edu

School of Education Dr. Elisha Lawrence eblawrence@campbellsville.edu

Sigma Tau Delta 

(English Honor Society)
Dr. Matthew Oliver meoliver@campbellsville.edu

The Campus Times Stevie Lowery slowery@campbellsville.edu
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